1
-
Multi Core-Drill
Laboratory Asphalt Core-Drill
2
Advanced Asphalt Core-Drill
Specimen preparation and ultimately specimen quality are critical factors in materials
characterization. IPC Global’s Multi Core-Drill is a superior laboratory asphalt Core-Drill whose

Services
Power Supply 220–230V, 50–60Hz, Single Phase, or 110V, 60Hz, Single Phase
Ordering Information
76-PV75202 Multi Core-Drill (220–230V), suitable for PReSBOX Prisms
76-PV75204 Multi Core-Drill (110V), suitable for PReSBOX Prisms
76-PV75200/UP Upgrade Option for Transverse Movement
76-PV75210 Cylindrical Sample Clamp Jig for overcoring
76-PV75220 Transverse Coring Clamp
76-PV75230 Spacer for vertical coring on samples thinner than 120mm
83-C0319 Multi Core-Drill Bit for 38mm dia. x 130mm long specimens
83-C0320 Multi Core-Drill Bit for 50mm dia. x 400mm long specimens
83-C0321 Multi Core-Drill Bit for 75mm dia. x 400mm long specimens
83-C0322 Multi Core-Drill Bit for 100mm dia. x 400mm long specimens
83-C0323 Multi Core-Drill Bit for 150mm dia. x 400mm long specimens
83-C0310/2 Core Extractor for 50mm dia.
83-C0311/2 Core Extractor for 75mm dia.
83-C0312/2 Core Extractor for 100mm dia.
83-C0313/2 Core Extractor for 150mm dia.
Please see IPC Global Advanced Pavements Testing Systems catalogue and www.controls-group.com/ipcglobal.
Specifications
ADVANCED PAVEMENTS TESTING SYSTEMS   www.controls-group.com/ipcglobal
7